TUESDAY, 16.04.2024.

Printing time:10:47

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:0012994/CHI3B |SHEN.JUN. GUANGX.L. 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]7.0010.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.20 | 3.05|2.15|7.00]2.55|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
11:00{4795|IDN 1 |PERSEBAYA DEWA UTD. 2.15]3.70|2.80|3.40|4.50]5.90 | 8.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.90 | 2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 | 6.50 | 1.52| 1.80 | 1.85 | 2.20
12:00[12995 CHI3B |JIANGX.DH HUNAN 2.30|3.25|2.95]3.704.90]7.25|9.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.75]|2.15|8.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 2.85
12:00| 4677 |[AUS 1 |WEST.UTD. ADELAIDE 2.55|3.35|2.55|3.90|3.90|7.25|7.25|3.55|1.25|1.72|1.80|2.90|2.65|1.57|5.30|1.57 | 5.30|1.32 | 1.40| 1.62 | 1.62
13:00[12921|PT23P [TORR.M23 E.AM.M23 1.73]3.50 |4.60]2.65|7.25|4.50| 13.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.50 | 2.00| 1.70 | 4.40|2.35|10.5[1.75|2.10| 1.70 | 3.35
13:00(12926/PT23P |RIO A.M23 S.CL.M23 2.75|3.30|2.40|4.40|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.25 | 2.05
13:00(12988 PT23P |FAREN.M23 LEIX.M23 1.93/3.40|3.70|3.05|5.70|5.60 | 10.0] 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 3.05 | 2.30 | 1.82 | 5.30| 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.78 | 2.15[ 1.87 | 3.00
15:00(12922 ENGD |BARNS.M21 BR.C.M21 1.55|4.40|4.50]2.15|6.00 2.7011.35|1.92 1.37 | 1.57
15:00(12927|[ENGD |HULL M21 QPR M21 2.95|3.80|2.00|4.50|2.95 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
15:00/4794 |IDN 1 |BHAYAN.S. PERSIK K. 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.60|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 3.70 | 3.35| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.72
15:00{4796 |IDN 1 |PSM PSIS SEM. 1.90|3.70|3.30]2.95|5.20|5.40|9.50]|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.85|2.25|1.77 | 5.10| 2.10 | 9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05| 1.85 | 2.70
15:30[12932 EG2PF |[EL QANAH PROXY 2.35|3.00|3.10]3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.50 | 3.35]2.15|7.25]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
16:0012923 ENGD |PETER.M21 SWANS.M21 2.85|4.00|2.00|4.40|2.95 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.25]1.30
16:0012924 ENGD |COVEN.M21 COLCH.m21 2.25|3.80(2.60|3.35|3.90 3.20(1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
16:00112973TAN 1 |MTIBWA KINONDONI 24513.10|2.85|4.10]4.90]8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 4.20 1.88
16:00[(12989 AFC23 |JAPAN M23 CHINA M23 1.1816.50|13.01.57|23.0|2.00|65.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]|1.62|1.30]1.35|2.70| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.65] 1.25 | 6.75
16:00/ 3909 [ZAF2 |JDRST.FC B.LEOPAR. 2.25|3.15|3.15]3.70|5.40]7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.20 | 3.10]2.05|6.75]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.20
16:00/ 3910 |ZAF2 |MAGESI HUN.LIONS 1.90|3.25|4.00]3.10 | 6.75]5.90 | 12.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
16:00| 3916 [ZAF2 |LA MASIA BAROKA 2.85]2.95|2.55[4.90|4.30]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]5.70 | 4.40|2.35|9.00]|2.25|7.50]2.10|2.90 | 3.25 | 2.95
16:00| 3918 |[ZAF2 |MILFORD M.GALLAN. 2.45|3.00|2.95]|4.10 | 5.008.00|9.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.90 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
16:00| 8875 |UGA 1 |UPDF GADAFI 2.10/3.20|3.40]3.45|5.70]16.50|10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 3.90 2.00
16:00| 8893 |UGA 1 [URASC NEC KAM. 2.45]3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60 4.70 2.00
16:3012933 EG2PF HARAS G.AL MEH. 2.75]2.50|3.00|4.70 | 4.80]9.00|9.00| 1.34 | 3.00 | 5.60 | 3.80]5.40 | 4.10|2.35|8.00]2.35|8.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
16:30(12934 EG2PF|LA VIENA SEKKA H. 2.10|3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.15|6.75]|2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
16:30| 4451 |SVK C |RUZOMBER. ODEVA L. (5:0) 1.0711.0{18.0]1.25|28.0|1.62|65.0/3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80]1.32|1.10]1.20 | 2.00|3.70 | 22.0 | 2.65 | 2.85] 1.08 | 6.25
17:00|1238 |BUG 2 |CSKA I SPART.P. 1.75|3.35|4.70|2.80 | 8.00 | 5.40 | 16.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 3.45|2.30| 1.87 | 5.90| 2.85 | 12.0 | 2.20 | 2.85 ] 2.05 | 4.80
17:00[12500 ARE 1 |AJMAN AL BATAEH 2.20|3.45|2.95|3.45/4.80]5.90|8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.80|2.45|1.70|5.10]|1.82|6.50|1.50|1.70 | 1.77 | 2.10
17:00112501/ARE 1 |JAZIRA KH.FAKKAN 1.42|4.50|6.50]1.90|9.50]2.65|25.0|3.55|1.25|1.72|1.80|1.52 |1.45|1.37 | 2.65|2.20 | 11.0|1.45|1.55|1.22 | 2.75
17:0012925/PT23P |BENF.M23 FAMAL.M23 2.10|3.50|3.15]3.25|5.00]5.70 | 8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.60|2.30|1.65|4.90|1.82|6.75|1.45|1.65|1.67 | 2.15
17:0012928 PT23P |GIL V.M23 VIZEL.M23 2.30|3.45|2.80]3.60|4.60]6.50|8.00]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.95|2.55|1.72|5.30|1.82|6.25|1.48 | 1.70| 1.82 | 2.05
17:30[13012ALG2 |MOSTAGAN. JSM TIAR. 1.10]8.50 | 18.0]1.45|30.0|1.87 |65.012.19|1.60 | 2.50|2.35]|1.67 | 1.25]1.32 | 2.70| 4.70 | 22.0 | 2.90 | 3.10 ] 1.20 | 10.5
17:30/ 3742 |NIGPL |[ENYIMBA HEARTLAND 1.28|4.70 | 11.0]1.82 | 20.0 1.72]2.00 | 3.50 2.75|3.00
17:30/5884 |LVT 1 |TUKUMS RIGA 20.0/9.50|1.0833.0|1.30]65.0|1.70|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|27.0 | 23.0| 4.20 | 23.0|1.25|2.15]|2.55|2.70 | 8.00 | 1.13
18:00(/ 3730 |CM1PT|FORTUN.Y. AVION DU 2.05|3.15|3.60]3.35|6.00|6.50 | 11.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|3.90 | 2.80| 1.97 |6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5|2.15 | 2.85|2.35 | 3.80
18:00| 3746 |NIGPL |GOMBE UN. KWARA 2.30|3.60|2.60|3.70 | 4.30 1.41]2.50|4.90 2.00|2.85
18:00| 5741 |[FIN C |KIFEN PPJ HELS. 2.70]2.95|2.70|4.304.30]8.00 | 8.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.35|3.00|1.77 | 5.90 | 1.77 | 5.90 | 1.43 | 1.65| 1.97 | 1.97
18:00(5964 |GEO 1 |GAGRA DINAMO T. 4.80]3.50|1.707.25|2.55]|13.0 | 4.30|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.00 | 6.25]2.30 | 10.5| 1.67 | 4.20 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.40 | 1.65
18:30[12931|AFC23 |IRAQ M23 THAIL.M23 1.50|3.80(6.50]2.30|11.0]3.50|23.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.45|1.80]|1.62|3.99]3.00 | 18.0]2.00|2.50]1.65 | 5.30
18:30/2932 |QAT 1 |AL SHAMAL WAKRA 4.60|3.60|1.70]6.75|2.55|13.04.00]|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.105.70 | 5.60]2.20 | 10.5| 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.90 | 1.55
18:30|5742 |[FIN C |MASKU SAIPA 12.0(7.00|1.17]20.0 | 1.42 3.55|1.25|1.68 1.80|1.88
18:30/ 8838 |AFC23 |S.KOR.M23 UAE M23 1.35(4.50|8.50|1.93|16.0|2.75|35.011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.00 | 1.57|1.55|3.45]|3.30 | 22.0|2.15 | 2.45|1.47 | 6.00
19:00112974 TAN 1 |DODOMA JKT TANZ. 2.05|3.05|3.80]3.40|6.25]6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
19:00(12987|BIH C |BORAC B. SIROKI B. (3:1) 1.3314.70|8.501.87|16.0]2.70 | 35.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|1.90 |1.52]1.50 | 3.25|3.20 | 19.0|2.05|2.35]|1.42| 5.70
19:00[12996/BAH 1 |MANAMA AL KHAL. 3.50]3.35|2.00|5.60|3.15]10.0 | 5.80| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 ] 5.40 | 4.50|2.25|9.00]1.85|5.50]1.70|2.10 | 2.95 | 1.95
19:00[13005BAH 1 [NAJMA SITRA 2.40]3.35|2.75|3.804.40]7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]3.30 | 2.75|1.80 | 5.70| 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.15
19:00(13006 BAH 1 |BUSAITEEN AHLI MAN. 3.25|3.25|2.15]5.40 | 3.509.50 | 6.50 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.50 | 2.30 | 9.00| 1.92 | 6.25 | 1.82 | 2.45| 3.05 | 2.20
19:00(5807 |[EST 1 |TALLIN K. LEVAD.T. 13.0|7.00|1.15]20.0|1.47|65.0|1.97]2.15|1.55|2.30|2.10|17.0 | 16.0|3.50 | 22.0| 1.30 | 2.60 | 2.50 | 2.75|6.75 | 1.22
19:00( 6431 |AFCCL|AL AIN HILAL 6.254.10|1.48|10.0|2.10]22.0|3.15|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|8.00 | 7.50|2.75|13.0| 1.55 | 3.50 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.99 | 1.47
19:00| 6541 |AFCPF|AHED AL NAH.M. 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00/9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]5.10|3.60|2.25|7.50]2.35|8.50]2.00|2.85|2.90 | 3.10
19:05(2994 |SAR 2 [KHOLOOD OHOD 1.53]3.80(6.00]2.35]|10.0|3.80|20.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.50|1.85]|1.65|4.10|2.95| 14.0|2.00 | 2.45]1.67 | 5.00
19:05/2995 |SAR 2 |AL BATIN AL ADALH 2.35|3.30|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.25|8.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.60 | 2.95|1.90|6.25]|2.00 | 6.75|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.10 | 2.50
19:30| 3741 |NIGPL |BENDEL KANO PIL. 1.62|3.45|5.70]2.55|10.5 1.53|2.35|4.60 2.25|2.85
19:30| 3743 [NIGPL |AKWA UNIL. NIGER T. 1.30|5.30 | 8.00 2.55]1.45
19:30( 3744 |INIGPL |[SHOO.STA. LOBI STA. 1.85|3.25|4.30]3.00|7.25 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.20|2.90
19:30(3745 |NIGPL |BAYELSA KATSINA 1.67|3.40|5.30]2.65|9.00 1.53]2.35|4.60 2.20|2.85
19:30| 3747 |[NIGPL |RIVER.UN. PLAT.UNI. 1.55|3.50|6.75]|2.40|13.0 1.53]2.35|4.60 2.30|2.85
19:30/4361 |RUS C |CSKA BALTIKA (1:0) 1.70|3.45|4.90]2.70 | 8.50|4.80 | 16.0] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.60
20:00| 3140 |DE 4B |G.FUER.Il WURZBURG. 5.504.00|1.50|7.75|2.15]16.0 | 3.35|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|6.75 |6.50|2.55|11.0|1.60 | 3.60|1.72|2.10 | 3.80 | 1.50
20:00| 3865 |ALG 1 |KABYLIE ORAN 1.58|3.45|6.25[2.50|11.0|4.20|25.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.15|2.05]|1.77 | 5.30| 3.30 | 16.0 | 2.30 | 2.85[ 1.92 | 6.50
20:00| 5417 |SWE 2 |OSTERS OREBRO 1.58|3.70|5.60[2.40|8.50|3.90|17.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|2.30 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 4.20|2.75| 12.0 | 1.85| 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.30
20:00| 5607 INOR 1 |KFUM STROMSG. 2.80|3.40|2.50|4.704.10]8.50 | 8.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|4.40 | 3.60| 1.95|6.75]|1.93 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.40 | 2.20
20:00| 5966 |GEO 1 |DINAMO B. SAMTREDIA 1.20|6.00|12.0|1.62|22.0|2.05|65.012.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.70 | 1.32]1.35|2.95| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.45 | 2.70 | 1.30 | 6.75
20:00| 8517 [NO4G3/MJOND. Il BAERUM 3.60|4.20 | 1.70|5.20 | 2.40 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
20:30[13016 HOLK |AJAX W FEYEN.W 1.2216.25(10.0]1.53|17.0]2.05|60.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|1.45|1.25]|1.25|2.30|3.05|18.0|1.75|1.88]1.18 | 4.30
20:30| 2933 |QAT 1 |AL MARKH. GHARRAFA 6.25]4.30|1.45[10.0]2.00]27.0/2.95[12.90|1.35/1.95|1.95]7.25|6.75|2.35|11.0|1.45|2.95]|1.48|1.67 | 3.05 | 1.30
20:30| 3917 |ZAF2 |MARITZB. PRETORIA 2.40]2.95|3.05|4.00|5.30]8.009.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.50|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
20:45| 2996 |SAR 2 |JEDDAH QADISIYAH 3.80|3.45|1.90|5.60|2.95]|10.5|5.30|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|5.40 | 4.70|2.25|9.00|1.75|4.90|1.70 | 2.05|2.90 | 1.82
21:00{13007|BE1PF |STAND.W ANDERL.W 2.70|2.90|2.70]|4.30|4.30]8.00|8.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|4.00|3.25|1.92|6.50|1.92|6.50|1.55|1.85|2.25|2.25
21:00{13008 BE1PF |GENT W GENK W 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.70|4.00]7.25|8.00/1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|3.60|2.95|1.90|6.25]|1.92|6.50|1.62|1.97|2.10|2.30
21:00{13058BE1PF |LEUVEN W CLUB BR.W 1.17]7.25|/10.5]1.40|14.0|1.95|65.012.90|1.30 | 1.70|1.801.35|1.20|1.25|2.15|2.75| 15.0 |1.77 | 1.95]| 1.15 | 4.10
21:00| 8869 |AFC23 |S.ARA.M23 TAJIK.M23 1.25(5.2011.0|1.75|20.0|2.30 | 65.011.96 | 1.75 | 2.85|2.501.90 | 1.45|1.42 | 3.20| 3.50 | 27.0 | 2.50 | 2.85|1.40 | 7.75




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GéEEi}éE::fcéﬁﬁj}rgﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524

21:30{11709/ARG4A|CENTRA.B. JJ URQ. 2.85|2.95|2.55]14.90|4.30]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.70 | 4.40]2.35|9.00]|2.25|7.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 2.95
21:30[12239|ARG4AV.ARENAS R.PILAR 2.40|3.05|2.95]4.00|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|4.50|3.30|2.15|7.00]|2.35/9.50|1.97 | 2.80|2.65 | 3.15
21:30{12242 ARG4A|P.NUEVO CLU.LUJAN 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10{2.95|2.05|7.00]|2.45|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
21:30{13059 ARG4A|CLAYPOLE YUPANQUI 1.703.40|5.002.70|8.50|4.90 | 17.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.40 | 2.25]1.82|5.90|2.95|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.05| 5.10
21:30| 1463 |ARG3A/ACASSUSO SACACHIS. 1.50(3.80|6.50]2.25|11.0]3.60 | 25.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.902.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.20| 3.15|18.0|2.10 | 2.55| 1.67 | 5.70
21:45[12490/[ENG 3 |OXFORD LINC.CITY 2.05|3.35|3.40]3.30|5.40]5.90|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.90|2.25|9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.95
21:45[12491|ENG 3 |BRIST.R. CAMBRIDGE 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.50|8.50|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|3.80|3.05|1.97|6.50]|2.05|7.50|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.60
21:45[12492/ENG 3 |BOLTON SHREWSB. 1.27 15.00|10.5]1.75|18.0|2.35|55.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77 | 1.42|1.40 | 3.15 3.35|22.0|2.10 | 2.45]1.35| 6.25
21:45/12493|ENG 3 |PORTSMOU. BARNSLEY 1.80|3.50|4.20]2.75|6.50|4.80 | 11.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.10| 1.70 | 4.50| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.05] 1.70 | 3.05
21:45[12494 ENG 4 |WALSALL SWINDON 1.90|3.45|3.80|2.95|5.60|5.20|10.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.70 | 2.15|1.67 | 4.50|2.10|9.00 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.75 | 2.70
21:45(12495 ENG 3 |PETERBOR. FLEETWOOD 1.55]4.00|5.40]2.25|8.00|3.45|17.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.95|1.67]1.50 |3.50|2.30 | 10.5|1.52|1.82]|1.42| 3.15
21:45[12519|ENG 3 |BURTON CHELTENH. 2.45|3.05[2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00]|2.35|9.00|1.97 | 2.80|2.70 | 3.15
21:4512520 ENG 3 |PORT VALE WYCOMBE 2.35|3.25|2.85]3.80|4.70]7.50|9.001.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.50|2.05|7.50 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.65
21:45[12521|ENG 4 |[NOTTS C. STOCKPORT 3.60|3.45|1.95]5.40|3.05]|9.50|5.30|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.70 | 4.10]2.05|7.50|1.67 | 4.70|1.58 | 1.75|2.55 | 1.75
21:45(12522/ENG 4 |COLCHEST. GRIMSBY 2.25|3.30/3.00]3.60|5.00]6.75|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.50|2.80|1.90|6.25]|2.05|8.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.05 | 2.70
21:45[12523|ENG 4 |CRAWLEY BARROW 2.40|3.25|2.80|3.80|4.70]|7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.80|3.15]1.92|6.50|2.05|7.00|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.55
21:45[12524 ENG 4 |MANSFIELD ACCRINGT. 1.27 15.40(9.001.67|16.0|2.25|45.0(2.70 | 1.40|1.97 |1.97|1.52|1.3211.30 |2.60|2.75|18.0 | 1.78 | 1.97 | 1.22 | 4.30
21:45[12990|NIR2P |ARDS BALLYCL. 2.45|3.40|2.65|3.80|4.20]7.25|7.75|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.77 | 5.80 | 1.43 | 1.65|1.85 | 1.95
21:45(12991|NIRE2 |DERGVIEW WELDERS 3.60|3.90|1.775.30|2.65]9.50|4.50]2.25|1.50 |2.20 | 2.10|4.50 | 4.10]2.05|7.25]|1.60 | 4.10|1.52 | 1.82|2.45 | 1.57
21:45/2191 |ENG 5 |WEALDST. EASTLEIGH 1.8813.80(3.30]2.90|5.10|4.80|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.50 |2.10]|1.65 |4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85]1.67 | 2.40
21:45|2192 |[ENG 5 |HALIFAX EBBSFLEET 2.3013.30(2.90|3.60(4.70]|7.00|9.00/1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.35|2.80|1.87 |6.00]|2.00 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.95|2.05 | 2.45
21:45|2194 |ENG 5 |OXFORD C. BROMLEY 7.2514.40|1.40|12.0|1.97]32.0|2.75|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]9.00 | 9.00|2.75|14.0|1.45|3.30| 1.68 | 2.00 | 4.30 | 1.40
21:45|2195 |ENG 5 |ROCHDALE BOR.WOOD 3.00|3.40|2.20|4.90|3.50]8.50|6.25|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.40 |3.50|1.92|6.75]|1.77 | 5.30| 1.55| 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.87
21:45|2221 |[ENG6J|WESTON EASTBOUR. 2.50|3.60(2.40]4.00|3.70]|7.50|7.25|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.70|3.00|1.87 |6.00|1.82|5.90|1.55|1.85|2.10 | 2.05
21:45| 2223 |[ENG6J|ST.ALBANS HAMPT.&R. 2.45|3.60(2.45|13.80(3.80|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.60(2.90|1.82|6.00]|1.82|6.00|1.55|1.85|2.05|2.05
21:45| 2224 |ENG6J|TAUNTON TORQUAY 3.50|3.35|2.00]5.40|3.15]9.50|5.70|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 5.10 | 4.30 | 2.15|9.00 | 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.63 | 1.95|2.75 | 1.87
21:45| 2225 |ENG6J|TRURO C. DOVER AT. 1.65]3.90(4.30]2.45|6.25|4.10|11.0|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.30 |1.87]|1.65|4.10|2.20 |9.50 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 3.10
21:45| 2244 |ENG6S BANB.UTD BOST.UTD. 9.00|5.40|1.27]|16.0|1.70]|45.0|2.30|2.41|1.50 |2.20 | 2.05|12.0|11.0]3.10|18.0|1.35|2.85|1.90 | 2.15|4.80 | 1.30
21:45|2267 |ENG7 |KETTERING STAMFORD 3.35/3.80|1.85]|5.10|2.75]|8.50|4.70|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|4.00 | 3.70|1.92|7.25]|1.60 | 4.30| 1.45 | 1.70 | 2.25 | 1.57
21:45| 2271 |[ENG7 |COAL.TOWN STOURBR. 1.80(3.80|3.50]2.70|5.30|4.50 |9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.35|2.00]|1.62 |4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85]1.65 | 2.50
21:45|2281 |UKPS |TIVERTON DORCHEST. 2.00/3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70]5.60 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.55 |2.20| 1.62 | 4.90|1.82 |6.50 | 1.42| 1.65|1.65 | 2.10
21:45| 2282 | UKPS |SHOLING HENDON 2.45|3.60|2.45]13.80|3.80]|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.60|2.90|1.82|6.00]|1.82|6.00|1.55|1.85|2.05|2.05
21:45| 2283 |UKPS |WINCHEST. MERTHYR 2.50|3.702.35]|3.90|3.60]|7.25|6.75|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.40|2.80|1.80|5.80|1.75|5.50 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.97 | 1.90
21:45| 2284 |UKPS |POOLE PLYMO.P. 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.05|4.70]|5.60|8.502.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.60 | 2.25|1.65|4.90|1.82 | 6.75|1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.15
21:45|2312 |ENPN |ATERTON MACCLESF. 9.50|6.50|1.20|14.0|1.47]|45.0|2.00|2.70|1.35|1.87|1.90]12.0 |11.0|2.75|18.0|1.25|2.25]|1.70|1.90 | 4.20 | 1.18
21:45| 2313 |[ENPN |BAMBER B. ILKESTON 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.60 | 2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.70 | 3.35| 1.82 |6.50 | 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.72
21:45|2316 [ENPN |MATLOCK GAINSBOR. 2.55|3.702.30|4.00|3.50]|7.75|6.75|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|3.80|3.15|1.87 |6.25]|1.82 | 5.90|1.55 | 1.85|2.15 | 1.97
21:45|2317 |[ENPN |WHITBY T. MORPETH 1.80(3.80|3.50]2.70|5.30|4.50 | 9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.35|2.00]|1.62 | 4.30|2.05 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.85]1.65 | 2.50
21:45|2396 |SCO 3 |[EDINBURGH MONTROSE 9.00/5.80|1.25115.0|1.62]40.0|2.15|2.90|1.35(1.90|1.90|11.0|10.5]|2.75|18.0|1.30 | 2.40|1.75|1.85|3.99 | 1.18
21:45|2596 [IRL 2 |WEXFORD LONGFORD 1.58|3.80|5.40|2.30|8.00|3.60|16.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.20 | 1.75|1.57 | 3.80|2.50 | 10.5|1.70 | 2.05| 1.52 | 3.50
21:45|2654 |NI1PF |LINFIELD COLERAINE 1.35/4.80(7.50]1.87|13.0]2.55|33.0f2.41|1.50|2.25/2.10]|1.70 |1.45]1.40|3.00|2.75|16.0|1.75|2.05]1.32 | 4.20
21:45| 2655 [NI1PF |CRUSADERS  |CLIFTONV. 2.10|3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]6.00|9.002.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.15|2.55|1.80 | 5.50| 2.00 | 8.00 | 1.63 | 1.92| 1.87 | 2.60
21:45| 2656 [INI1PT |NEVRIS. CARRICK 450|350(1.75|7.00|2.70|12.0 | 4.60|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|6.00 | 5.90|2.25|10.5|1.67 |4.40|1.68 | 2.05]3.20 | 1.67
21:45| 2657 |NI1PT |BALLY.UTD GLENAVON 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70|3.70]8.50 | 7.00 | 1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55] 4.30 | 3.50|2.00 | 6.75] 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.40 | 2.05
21:45|2658 INI1PF |GLENTORAN LARNE 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.40|3.05]|10.0|5.60|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|5.20 | 4.40|2.20|9.00|1.75|5.10 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.85
21:45|2659 [INI1PT |DUNGANNON |[LOUGHGALL 1.75]3.60|4.30]2.65|6.50|4.30 | 11.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.15|1.92|1.57 | 4.10]|2.05|9.50 | 1.48 | 1.75]1.52 | 2.65
21:45/ 8783 |ENNI |POTTER.B. HARINGEY 14214.40(6.25]11.95|9.00|2.75|22.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.80 |1.55]1.47 | 3.25|2.55|13.0|1.60 | 1.95]1.37 | 3.60
21:45| 8822 [ENN| |LEWES HORSHA.FC 2.70]3.70|2.20|4.20 | 3.45]8.00 | 6.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.90 | 3.20|1.87 |6.25]|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.52| 1.80 | 2.15 | 1.87
21:45|8929 [ENNI |WHITEHAWK KINGSTON. 1.40|4.50|6.25|1.90|9.002.70|22.012.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.70 | 1.50| 1.45|3.20| 2.55 | 13.0 | 1.55 | 1.87 | 1.32| 3.40
21:45| 8933 [ENNI |FOLKEST. CONCORD 1.4314.30(6.00]1.97|8.50|2.85|22.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.82|1.55]1.50 | 3.25|2.55 | 12.0|1.60 | 1.92 ] 1.40 | 3.50
21:45|8984 |[ENNI |CANVEY HORNCHUR. 5.7014.30|1.45]8.002.00|17.0|3.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|7.00 |6.50|2.55|11.0|1.55|3.40|1.62 | 1.95|3.50 | 1.42
22:00[12518 ENG 2 |[SOUTHAMP. PRESTON 1.35|5.30(8.00|1.87 | 14.0|2.60 | 40.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|1.72 | 1.48]|1.43 |3.05|3.10|14.011.75|2.05]|1.35 | 4.40
22:00| 6455 |CL DORTMUND ATL.MADR. 2.35/3.60|3.10|3.70|5.10]7.25|9.00|2.34 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.45|3.25|2.75|1.82|5.70|1.97 | 7.25]|1.53 | 1.80 | 1.97 | 2.40
22:00| 6456 |CL BARCELONA |PSG 2.30|3.703.15]3.50 | 5.00]6.50|9.00|2.95|1.40 |2.00|2.05|2.95|2.55|1.68|4.10]|1.83|7.00|1.40|1.60|1.72|2.10
22:15/4110 |PRT 1 |FAMALIKAO SPORTING 9.50|5.30|1.32|17.0|1.85]|55.0|2.50|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.45|15.0|14.0|3.40|17.0|1.43|3.15|1.95|2.15|5.50 | 1.40
00:00| 1272 |COL A |ENVIGADO DEP.TOL. 4.30]3.40(1.806.75|2.80|13.0|5.40|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|6.25|6.25]|2.55|11.0/1.82|5.70|1.90 | 2.50|3.80 | 1.92
00:0012992 SAM20|CHILE W20 BOLIV.W20 1.10{9.00 | 16.0]1.27|25.0|1.70 | 65.0]4.00|1.20 | 1.53 | 1.67[1.25|1.12|1.15|1.82|3.10| 19.0|1.97 | 2.05] 1.05 | 4.60
00:00| 1357 |URY 1 |WANDERERS [LIVERP.M. 3.50|3.25|2.05]|5.60|3.35]|10.0|6.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.90|5.00|2.40|9.50|1.87 |6.00|1.92|2.55|3.30|2.15
00:30| 1495 [ECU 2 |CUNIBURO VARGAS T. 1.55]3.50(6.75]2.40|13.0|4.00|25.0|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]|2.85|2.00|1.72|4.90|3.15|18.0|2.30|2.85]|1.82|6.25
01:30(12405 BRMP |SAMPAIO MARANHAO 2.25|3.05|3.25|3.70|5.60]|7.25|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.20|3.10]2.10|7.00]|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.85|2.55 | 3.45
01:30/1430 |ARGC |BOCA JUN. GOD.CRUZ 1.68|3.45|5.10|2.65|8.50|4.80|16.0|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|3.25|2.20|1.82|5.603.00|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.00 | 5.10
01:30| 1436 |ARGC |BELGRANO RACING C. 4.00|3.30(1.90]6.75|3.05|12.0|5.70]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.25 | 5.90|2.60 | 10.5| 1.92 | 6.00 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.80 | 2.10
01:30| 1437 |ARGC |DEFENS.J. NEWELL'S 2.40|3.00 | 3.00|4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.50|3.40|2.15|7.25]|2.30 |9.50|2.00 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.30
01:30| 1438 |ARGC |LANUS ESTUDIAN. 2.50|2.95[2.90]4.20|5.00]8.50|9.001.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.90 |3.60|2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.30
02:00/ 8651 |USA C |CHARLOTTE RH.ISLAND 3.80|3.30|1.95]5.80|3.10]11.0|5.801.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 5.40|2.45|10.5]|1.87 | 5.90|1.88 | 2.50 | 3.40 | 2.05
02:00| 8652 |USA C |DETR.CITY MIC.STARS 1.304.80|9.501.82|17.0]2.45|38.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|1.82|1.45]|1.42|3.15|3.35|19.0]2.05|2.35]1.37 | 5.90
02:00| 8653 |USA C |LOUISVIL. GREENV.T. 1.53]3.90(5.80]2.25|9.003.35|17.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.10|1.70]1.57 | 3.60|2.55|11.0]1.70|2.05]1.52| 3.70
02:10{ 1275 |COL A |JAGUAR.C. DEP.CALI 2.30/3.10/3.10]3.80|5.40]7.25|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.30|3.15]2.05|7.00]|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.30
02:15|1456 |PAN 1 |P.AMADOR SAN MIGU. 1.60|3.45(6.00]2.50|10.5|4.30|20.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|3.10|2.05]|1.77 | 5.40|3.10 | 15.0 | 2.25|2.85]1.92 | 6.00
02:30[12993/SAM20|COLUM.W20 VENEZ.W20 1.80|3.45|4.20]2.80|6.505.30|13.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.802.80 |2.20|1.82 |5.50|2.50 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.40 | 1.80 | 3.50
03:00|{ 1491 [ECU 2 |GUAYA.C. MANTA 1.95]3.10(4.10]3.20|7.00|6.25|13.0| 1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.00 |2.70]|2.00 | 6.25]|2.85|10.5]2.25|3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
03:30/1501  BRA 1 |BAHIA FLUMINEN. 2.50|3.30|2.85]|4.20|4.80]8.50|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.40 | 3.40|2.10|7.25]|2.20 | 7.75|1.78 | 2.35|2.45 | 2.75
04:20|1276 |COL A |ONCE CAL. SANTA FE 2.90|2.95|2.50]5.00|4.20]9.00|8.50|1.47|2.50 |5.00|3.50|5.90|4.50]2.35]|9.50]|2.25|7.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.95
04:30|1457 |PAN 1 |UD UNIV. SAN FRAN. 3.80/3.35/1.93|5.80|3.10|11.0|5.70|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.90 | 5.30| 2.45|10.5]|1.85|5.90 | 1.90 | 2.45 | 3.35 | 2.00
05:00/1784 |CRI 1 |DEP.SAPR. MUN.LIB. 1.32|5.00|8.00|1.82|14.0|2.40|38.0|12.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.65|1.42|1.40 | 2.95|3.05|16.0|1.80 | 2.05|1.32 | 4.40




